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SUNDAY, DECEMBER 10
6, Ga.m. Breakfast session
7. O News from Daventry8.30 Band music
8. O Uncle Tom and his children’schoir
9.46 News from Daventry10. O Sunshine tunes
11. 0 The Friendly Road devo-tional service (Uncle Tom)12. O Sunday request session
12.30 p.m. News from Daventry2. 0 Sunday afternoon pro-gramme
4. O News from Daventry4.30 Organ reveries with LionelCorrick
5. 0 The Diggers’ Hour (Rod
Talbot)6.15 A talk on Soctal Justice6.30 The Friendly Road children’ssession
7. O Fred and Maggie Everybody7.30 Loves of great composers8. 0 "Man in the Street" session
8.45 Broadcast by the Rt. Hon.M. J. Savage
9. O Cavaicade of drama: "The
Man who was named Parnell’
9.30 Lou Paul and the 1ZBMaori choir
8.45 New release session
10. O Variety programme11.30 News from Daventry11.45 Meditation music
12. O Close down

MONDAY, DECEMBER 11
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7. O News from Daventry8.45 Morning Recipe session, withAunt Daisy9.30 Music from the Fur Lands9.45 Morning reflections with
Uncle Scrim
10. O Doc. Sellers’ True Stories
10.15 Lady Courageous10.30 Morning tea session: "The
House of Peter MacGregor"11. O Tonic tunes
11.15 Christmas shoppers’ session11.30 Shopping Reporter’s session
(Marina)
12. O Thea’s piano request session
12.30 p.m. News from Daventry

|1. O Mrs, ’Olmes and Mrs.
whistle

|1.30°1ZB Happiness Club, withJoan
2. O Betty and Bob2.80 Home Service session (Gran)
3. O Under the Big Top3.30 Musical consequences withThea and John Batten
3.45 Christmas Shoppers’ session— John Batten’s filmland ses-sion
4.30 Weekly women’s session
5. O Children’s Magazine of theAir
rhe The Air Adventures of Jimmyen
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 Bindle
7.30 Romance of musig¢

7.45
8. 0
8.15
£.459.0
10. 0
410.15
11.30
12. 0

March of Time
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Men of the Moment
Concert Hall of the Air
Dream Lover
Variety
News from Daventry
Close down

TUESDAY, DECEMBER 12

7. 0
8.45

9.30
9.45
Padre

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
Daventry news
Morning Recipe session, withAunt Daisy
Healthcraft for the Home
Morning reflections, with the

10. O The Home Decorating session(Anne
16.15
Stewart)
Lady Courageous10.30 Morning tea session: "The

House of Peter MacGregor"11. O Tonic tunes-- Christmas Shoppers’ ses-sion
11.30 Shopping Reporter’s session
(Marina)
42. O Thea’s piano request session12.30 p.m. News from Daventry12.45
. $5 .@
1.30
Joan
2. 0
2.30
3.30

Leaves from Life (Marina)Sons of Sandy Mac.
1ZB’s Happiness Club, with
Betty. and Bob
Home Service session (Gran)Afternoon tea reflectionswith Reg. Morgan
45 Christmas shoppers’ session4.15
5. 0
Air
6.15
6.30
7. 0
7.15

8.30
petitio
8.45
9.30
10. 0
10.15
11.30
12. 0

John Batten’s film session
Children’s Magazine of the
Mirth Parade
Famous EscapesFred and Maggie EverybodyMiracles in daily life
Romance of Music
Tusitala, Teller of Tales
The Adventures of Dr.. Dan-
The Joke of the Week com-
n
Lady of Millions
Mutiny on the High Seas
Behind the Silver Screen
Variety
Daventry news
Close down

WEDNESDAY, DECEMBER 13
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7. O News from Daventry8.45 Morning Recipe session, withAunt Daisy
9.30 Radio Clinic
9.45 Morning reflections (Uncle
Tom)
10. O Doc. Sellers’ True Stories
10.15 Lady Courageous10.30 Morning tea session: "Theliouse of Peter MacGregor"11. 0 Tonic tunes
11.15 Christmas shoppers’ session41.30 Shopping Reporter’s session(Marina)
12. O Thea’s piano request session12.30 p.m. News from Daventry1. O Mrs. ’Olmes and Mrs. Hent-
whistlea 1ZB’s Happiness Club, withoan
2. O Betty and Bob‘2.15 Pukekohe session (Marinaand Guy)
2.30 Home Service session (Gran)3. O Under the Big Top3.45 Christmas shoppers’ session

see John Batten’s filmland ses-sion

oe
0 Children’s Magazine of ther7 Uncle Tom’s children’s ses-sion
6. O Songs of the Range
ore The Air Adventures of JimmyAllen
6.30 Talkie talks with John Batten7. O The Lone Ranger7.15 Bindle

Romance of Music
it’s All Been Done Before
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Men of the Moment
Imperial Intrigue
Variety programme
News from Daventry
Close downNAOCRMONNoSo0Ka0asdate

THURSDAY, DECEMBER 14
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7. O News from Daventry8.45 Morning Recipe session, withAunt Daisy

9.30 Healthcraft for the Home
9.45 Morning reflections (Uncle
Scrim)
10. 0 The Home Decorating ses-sion (Anne Stewart)
10.15 Lady Courageous
10.30 Morning tea session: "The
House of Peter MacGregor"11. O Tonic tunes
11.15 Christmas shoppers’ session
11.30 Shopping Reporter’s session
(Marina)

12. O Thea’s piano request session
12.30 p.m. News from Daventry
12.45 Leaves from Life (Marina)
1. 0 Sons of Sandy Mac.
1.30 1ZB’s Happiness Club, withJoan
2. O Betty and Bob
2.15 The Thames session (Marinaand Guy)2.30 Home Service session (Gran)$.30 Afternoon tea reflectionswith Reg. Morgan
3.45 Christmas shoppers’ session4.15 Filmland session (John
Batten) :

2 0 Children’s Magazine of ther

6. O Organ melodies with LionelCorrick
we The Air Adventures of JimmyAllen
6.30 Pioneers of Progress
7. O The Lone Ranger7.15 Miracles in Daily Life7.30 The House of a Thousand
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales
8.15 The Adventures of Dr. Dan
i) fo} Spelling Jackpots
Lady of Millions
Captain Speedee’s Tours
Mutiny on the High SeasWide Range presentationVariety
News from DaventryClose downceo
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FRIDAY, DECEMBER 15
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7. O News from Daventry8.45 Morning Recipe session(Aunt Daisy)9.15 Friday Shopping Basket9.45 Morning reflections, by UncleTom
10. O Doc. Sellers’ True Stories10.15 Lady Courageous10.30 Morning tea session: "The
House of Peter MacGregor"11. O Tonic tunes
11.15 Christmas shoppers’ session11.30 Shopping Reporter’s session
(Marina)
12.30 p.m. News from Daventry1. O Mrs. ’OJmes and Mrs, Hentwhistle
2. O Betty and Bob2.30 Home Service session (Gran)3. O Under the Big To3.45 Christmas shoppers’ session5. O Children’s Magazine of the
5.52 Uncle Tom and his children’s
30 Famous Escapes7. O Our First Hundred Years:"Early Days of Port Nicholson"7.30 Bill Meredith’s Sports Review8. O Chuckles with Jerry8.15 Easy Aces8.30 The Joke of the Week comepetition
8.45 Men of the Moment
9. O Lou Paul’s Hawaiian session9.30 The Airman Racing session,by "The Railbird"
10. O Motorists’ session
11.30 News from Daventry12. 0 Close down

SATURDAY, DECEMBER 16
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7. O News from Daventry8.45 Morning Recipe session(Aunt Daisy)
10.15 Morning reflections (Elsie K.Morton)
12. O Lunch music, with sports results during the afternoon12.30 p.m. News from Daventry1.30 1ZB’s Happiness Club, withJoan
4.45 Thea’s Milestone Club
5. O Children’s Magazine of theAir
6. 0
dith)
6.22 Pioneers of Progress7. O The Lone Ranger7.16 Columbia Community Singing films broadcast
7.30 The Home Decorating session
(Anne Stewart)

Sports results (Bill Mere-

MAURIE POWER, whose pleasant voice is heard from
Station 2ZB Wellington


